E/I Summer 2021 Estimated Schedule of Fees

Housing Fees

Late Spring $584
Summer I
Summer II
Late Spring, Summer I, & Summer II Fees

(Fees include tuition, registration fee, student activity fee, and information technology fee. These are
per summer term amounts. You may have additional fees associated with your specific courses.)

$971
$971

Payment Due Dates

Late Spring May 4
Summerl May 25
Summer Il June 29

1 hour

3 hours
4 hours
6 hours
7 hours

In-State Undergraduate

$660.80

$1,730.40
$2,265.20
$3,334.80
$3,869.60

Out of State Undergraduate

1 hour

3 hours
4 hours
6 hours
7 hours

$1,180.00
$3,288.00
$4,342.00
$6,450.00
$7,504.00

In-State Nursing/Engineering

Undergraduate

1 hour $953.40
3 hours $2,608.20
4 hours $3,435.60
6 hours $5,090.40
7 hours $5,917.80

Out of State Nursing/Engineering

1 hour

3 hours
4 hours
6 hours
7 hours

In-State Graduate

$672.20

$1,764.60
$2,310.80
$3,403.20
$3,949.40

Undergraduate

1 hour $1,765.20
3 hours $5,043.60
4 hours $6,682.80
6 hours $9,961.20
7 hours $11,600.40
Out of State Graduate
1 hour $1,202.80
3 hours $3,356.40
4 hours $4,433.20
6 hours $6,586.80
7 hours $7,663.60

1 hour

3 hours
4 hours
6 hours
7 hours

In-State Nursing Graduate

$964.80

$2,642.40
$3,481.20
$5,158.80
$5,997.60

Out of State Nursing Graduate

1 hour

3 hours
4 hours
6 hours
7 hours

$1,788.00
$5,112.00
$6,774.00
$10,098.00
$11,760.00




